Somerset RC Tri Club Champions of 2016

Sprint
<39
40-49
50-59
60+

Standard
<39
40-49
50-59
60+

Middle Distance
<39

40-49

50-59

60+

Full Distance
<39

40-49

50-59
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Male

Chris Perring

Nick Lecharpentier
Chris Barrett
James Squires

Ashley Jackson
Richard Mclaughlan
Andy Crane

Steven Redman

Oliver Burrows
Adrian Posta
Mike Murphy
Steven Redman

Scott Watkins
Steven Lord

No Winner
Steven Redman

Female

Megan Atkinson
Frankie White
Sue Bidgood
No Winner

Bianca Marton
Tanya Lewis
No Winner

No Winner

Heather Pearce
Jo Carritt

Juliette Dickinson
No Winner

Heather Pearce
Jo Carritt

No Winner

No Winner



